
CONTRACT AMENDMENT REGISTER 

March 14, 2023 

Contract 
No. 

Dept. Service Vendor 

RFP (Y/N) 
& Council 
Approval 

Date 

Cooperat
ive 

Purchasi
ng (Y/N) 
& Source 

Current 
Term and 
Expiration 

Date 

Current 
Not-to-
Exceed 

Amendment 
/ Change 

Order  
No. 

Additional 
Term and 

Date 

Additional 
Comp & CPI 

New Not-
to-Exceed 

Funding 
Source 

Account 
No. 

Adopted 
Budget 

TERM AND COMPENSATION 

None              

COMPENSATION ONLY 

None              

TERM ONLY 

1 PW Project 
Management 

Services for Well 10 
Construction 

Desi Alvarez, 
individual dba 

MCM 
Management 

Co. 

Y 
1/20/2015 

N 7/30/2022 $425,000 2 7/30/2023 
 

$0 $425,000 500-40-
5840 

Yes 

CHANGE ORDERS 

              

              
 

N/A: Not applicable 


